Org No.	15721	Filed	11/8/2023	Publshing Code	Α
Tariff	3	Effective	11/11/2023	Revision	8th Revised

Southbound LCL	Miami CFS		Jacksonville CFS		Kearny, NJ CFS	
<b>Destination CFS</b>	Measure	Weight	Measure	Weight	Measure	Weight
Guaynabo, PR	\$1.80	\$6.30	\$1.70	\$5.95	\$1.80	\$6.30

Above Rates are applicable for Dry Cargo, NOS

Above Rates are subject to all Tariff Rules and Surcharges.

Unless otherwise specified, Above Rates are based on 1 Cubic Foot or 100 Lbs, whichever yields the greater revenue. For Minimum B/L - Tier Rates, See Rule 30.

Southbound FCL								
Origin Port	<b>Destination Port</b>	20'	40'	45'	53'			
Jacksonville, FL	San Juan, PR	\$2,525	\$2,525	\$2,675	\$2,825			
Eddystone, PA	San Juan, PR	N/A	\$3,375	\$3,575	N/A			

Above Rates are applicable for Dry Cargo, NOS

Above Rates are subject to all Tariff Rules and Surcharges.